
 

 

2026 Campaign Key Dates 
Virtual meetings are held with the Federated Health Charities team each Tuesday 
from March 24, 2026 – June 30, 2026. To add people campaign team members to 
this meeting, please contact federated.health.charities@ontario.ca. 

 

March 25, 2026 
 

Deadline for submission of treasurer 
names (and others who want access 
to WIN reports) to 
Tatyana.Parfenyuk@ontario.ca 
 

Wednesday April 1, 2026 WIN opens for donations 
 

Wednesday April 1, 2026 Campaign window opens 
Lottery ticket sales begin 

Monday April 6, 2026 First WIN report available 
Wednesday April 22, 2026 FHC Lunch & Learn 1 
Friday May 1, 2026 FHC Silent Auction begins 
Wednesday May 13, 2026 FHC Lunch & Learn 2, including FHC 

Lottery Early Bird Draw 
Friday May 29, 2026 @ 5pm FHC Silent Auction ends 
Wednesday June 10, 2026 FHC Lunch & Learn 3 
Friday June 19, 2026 Final cut-off for submitting paper 

pledges to OSS 
Friday June 26, 2026 Lottery ticket sales end 
Tuesday June 30, 2026 Campaign Celebration Event, 

including Lottery Draw 
Tuesday June 30, 2026 Campaign window closes 
Sunday July 5, 2026 Final cut-off for online pledges 

WIN closes for donations 
Monday August 3, 2026 Final WIN report available 
Thursday June 18, 2026 Last payroll deduction from 2025 

campaign 
Thursday July 2, 2026 First payroll deduction from 2026 

campaign 
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